
r 
• 1 PM SHRI KEN ORIYA VIDYALAYA NO 3 (SHIFT 1) BHOPAL 2024-25 

\ , SC LOTTERY OF BALVATIKA - 3 DATE: 19.04.2024 
I I I I Category I I I I I I _ _ j Sex No of APPLICA I POST 

atego~ Transfe BLE FOR LOTTE SNo 

1 

2 

3 

4 ' 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

·10 

11 i 

Registration No 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
., 25/0326 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0159 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0256 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0321 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0171 

KV3BPUBV/2024-
25/0438 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0065 

KV38PL/BV/2024-
25/0443 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0035 

KV38PL/BV/2024-
25/0048 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0275 

KV3BPLIBV/2024-
/ 12 I 2s103a1 

f---,' KV3BPLIBV/2024-I 13 
/ 2 5/0441 

Name of the 
Child 

VANSHIKA JAISWAR 

NAVIKA KALTHIYA 

PRIYANSH AHIRWAR 

KOMAL PASWAN 

ASHISH JAMDHADE 

SHIPRA KUMAR! 

RANVIJA Y DAH IY A 

BHAVYANSH KUMAR 
PANTHI 

SHANAY AHIRWAR 

RANVIJAY RATHORE 

SHREYANSH KUMAR 
JANGDE 

DEVESH CHOUDHARY 

SUMIT RAKSHWAL 

(M/F/ 
TG) 

F 

F 

M 

F 

M. 

F 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

/ I KV3BPLIBV/2024-
/ 

14 
/ 2510555 • J r-·-t- KV38PL/8Vl2024- / SAKSHAM SHA~ I M I 

• '. ~5 j_ c::::.1,) _ 1~-f}. v0; J 

AARAV GAJBHIYE M 

::,o"" ,.,,~ /V~ ............. ~.- ~1 -,, - • .e. 

Date 
of Birth 

07.01.2019 

20.8.2018 

26.1.2019 

01.01.2019 

23.7.2018 

8.2.2019 

9.10.2018 

~5.11.2018 

20.10.2018 

16.7.2018 

30.5.2018 

22 10.2018 

24.11.2018 

14.08.2018 

07.02.2019 

L 

of 
Student 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Father's Name 

AMIT KUMAR JAISWAR 

VIKAS KUMAR KALTHIYA 

RAKESH KUMAR 
AHIRWAR 

SHIV NANDAN PASWAN 

SUBHASHJAMDHADE 

SUJIT KUMAR 

RANJEET KUMAR 
DAHIYA 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 
PANTHI 

NANHE LAL 

JAGDISH RATHORE 

Distance 
the 

School 

6KM 

8KM 

2.5KM 

3KM 

5KM 

3KM 

4KM 

1KM 

7KM 

8KM 

KAMAL KISHOR JANGDEl 16KM 

GAYA PRASAD 
CHOUDHARY 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 
JATAV 

M!LIND KUMAR 
GAJBHIYE 

MANOJKUMAR 

11KM 

0.5KM 

8KM 

13 KM 
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2 1 y \JL-7 
2 1 y ',.) L 

2 0 N WL--' 
2 Q N ~L--,' 

'- ·•-
2 0 N (,.) l:10 

2 °' N wb, 
2 o· y I WL.l_!, 

2 0 

.2 0 

N 'lNL-~ 
\..\-~\l,/1 
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PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 3 (SHIFT 1) BHOPAL 2024-25 

SC LOTTERY OF BALVATIKA - 3 DATE: 19.04.2024 

Sex Category 

SNo Registration No Name of the Date of . Distance..... No of APPLICA POST 

Child (M/F/ f s·rth Student Fathers Name the vatego~ Transfe BLE FOR LOTTE 
O I School rs RTE (Y/N) RY NO 

TG) r-.J~CISTI 

KV3BPUBV/2024-16 25/0273 KASHVI LOGHDE F 25.11.2018 SC SURENDRA LOGHDE 15 KM 3 2 N WW,.(, 

KV3BPUBV/2024-17 
2510044 SHELVYHINDOLIYA F 16.11.2018 SC SANJAYKUMARSINGH 2KM 3 1 Y Wb\f 

KV38PL/BV/2024-
18 2510033 DIPANSHI DAMRE F 6.7.2018 SC KALIRAM DAMRE 6.8KM 3 0 N ~2:1 '-

KV3BPUBV/2024-
19 25/0043 KIYARA PANDORIYA F 12.6.2018 SC NEERAJ PANDORIYA 2.SKM 3 O _ Y Wt----> __ C, _J 

20 KV
3

B:S¼~~~
2o24

- SHIV DHARMESH M 4.6.2018 SC KAMLESH DHARMESH 11KM 3 0· N Wl.:--~3 

21 KV3BPUBV/2o24- SHRINI AMRAVANSHI F 10 12 2018 SC DR. SOURAV 1.5KM 3 0, Y WL2f 
25/0160 • • AMRAVANSHI 

22 KV3BPUBV/2o24- AKSHITA SINGH F 1.9.2018 SC RAMVILAS SINGH 11KM 3 0 · N WL-s f 
25/0272 

23 KV3BPUBV/2o24- PRACH I CHOU HAN F 4.11.2018 SC MAH ESH CHOU HAN 1 0KM 3 0 • N W /_,2l-/ 
25/0274 

24 KV3BPUBV/2o24- AKSHANSH KOSHLE M 14.02.2019 SC MANISH KOSHLE 6.5KM 3 0 • N OJL ... 

25/0324 

25 KV3BPUBV/2024- SOMYA DHANAK F 12.04.2018 SC BALRAM DHANAK 6.5KM 3 0 r N Wt;'~ 
25/0325 

26 KV3BPL/BV/2o24- ANISHKA PARAS F 11.3.2019 SC ISHWARENDRA RAW 7KM 3 0, N W b~ 
25/0382 PARAS 

27 KV3BPUBV/2024- BHAVY MANORA! M 25.7.2018 SC DEEPAK MANORA! 13KM 3 o-- N Wl.-~~ 
I 25/0455 

It 28 KV3BPLIBVl2D24- NAYAN VAMANIYA M 23.07.2018 SC RAJENDRA VAMANIA 9KM 3 or N WL-~ .. 
25/0551 

r-

. 
2o ! KV3BPL/BV/2024- KASHVI JAWREY F 08.11.2018 SC KAMAL JAWREY 5KM 3 0 Y tJ 

V 25/0557 

• . KV3BPL/BV/2024- ARADHYA SINGH F 28.12.2018 SC AJAY KUMAR AHIRWAR 13 KM 3 0 N l,.)l 
J I 2510575 , L AHIRWAR I<"")., A - /J w 

--· ---- , - .. 2- ;, 1 /I ( 11 Rl-tv _s G - \_~~;--
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~_;:~:i;.,, -------:=~----------------
; . , _, PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 3 (SHIFT 1) BHOPAL 2024-25 

1 

SC LOTTERY OF BALVATIKA - 3 DATE: 19.04.2024 

Sex ~atego~ 

SNo Registration No Name of the Date of Distance No of APPLICA POST 

Child (M/F/ of Birth Student Father's Name the :;atego11 Transfe BLE FOR LOTTE 

TG) Sch-Ool rs RTE (YIN) RY NO 

46 KV38PUBV/2024- r../SC/ST/ 

25/0040 VAIDEHI AARYA F 16.7.18 SC KRISHAN K. ARYA l0KM 5 0 N tJLf 5_5• 

47 KV38PUBV/2024-
2510041 DEVANSH CHICHWARE M 24.3.2019 SC SANTOSH CHICHWARE l0KM 5 0 N Lv@ 

KV3BPUBV/2024-
48 25/0047 YASH AHIRWAR M 24.11.2018 SC DHANSINGH AHIRWAR 4KM S 0 y CJ /_.'f 6 

KV38PUBV/2024-
-

49 25/0049 KULDEEP MEHAR M 15.3.2019 SC-BPL MANOHAR NEHAR SKM 5 0 y \J t-r ls-

KV38PUBV/2024-
50 2510050 ANANYA GAVAI F 22.12.2018 SC PRAKASH GAVAI l.6KM 5 0 Y W\../~~1-

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
51 2510051 

vA1OEH1 MALv,vA F 2.2.2019 sc KESHAV MALVIYA 2.3 KM s o v wLr~~/ 

52 KV3B:S¼~~~024- RUDRANSH KOUSHAL F 14.1.2019 SC MUKESH KOUSHAL 3KM 5 0 Y CJl.$'1 

' 53 KV3BPL/BVt2o24- AHAN JATAV M 20.11.2018 SC AMIT JATAV 2.5 KM 5 0 Y 1.-, t-t l ? 

25/0053 
vv _::> 

54 KV3BPL/BV/2024- ANJALI ONKER F 15.5.2018 SC-BPL DEEPAK ONKER l0KM 5 0 N wL7~-
25/0054 

~5 KV3BPL/BV/2024- PRIYANSH M 27.1.2019 SC ANIL KUMAR 20KM 5 0 N CJt. J~r2,_ 

"' I 25/0055 

56 I KV3BPL/BV/2024- VIRAJ AHIRWAR M 14.2.2019 SC-BPL ANIL AHIRWAR 2KM 5 0 y Wt-,\\ 1 
+- 25/0070 

1 
KV3BPL/8\//2024- AASTVIK MEHAR M 25.6.2018 SC JITENDRA MEHAR 3KM 5 0 Y ~l.,'f ~--

25/0071 
' ' L/BV/2024- KAANISHK KANT M 4.4.2018 SC SANTOSH KANT 5KM 5 0 Y \',j l., l 1 

f ---,----~2~5~/0~0!_:.72:_ _ _J..
1 
________ +-+------t----r-------1 -7 I 

r KV3BPL/BV/2024- 1 
UTKARSH VERMA M 2.5.2018 SC-BPL JAIGOPAL VERMA 4KM 5 0 '< 

;; I 2s101 s4 

r .- - i{\/3BPL/BV/2024- /M YUSH KUMAR M 6.2.2019 SC ANIL KUMAR 3.6KM 5 0 ~-y 

: 
1 2510155 ~: • IA f) .. " _,, 

--,,-.-...---- ----=~ - -· - -- 1 I!_ .- 2-C/! A/ - > ~, b. 1 
- -~ --... .,,_ ,._~-·-· =., -::.--- ,- I W Ari If I 1.- I ... - ----

----
?-1.,-

~· !J . _\lJi.,., 



SNo 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

__,,-

Registration No 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0156 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0157 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0161 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 3 (SHIFT 1) BHOPAL 2024-25 

Sex 
Name of the 

Child l(M/F/ 
TG) 

ARAW CHANDRIKAPURE I M 

VIHAAN KAMLE M 

VAIBHAV KORI M 

SC LOTTERY OF BALVATIKA- 3 DATE : 19.04.2024 

Date 
of Birth 

29.9.2018 

21.12.2018 

11.7.2018 

category 
of 

Student 

G/SC/ST/ 

SC 

Father's Name 

GYANESHWAR 
CHANDRIKAPURE 

Distance f No of APPLICA POST 
the atego Transfe BLE FOR LOTTE 

School rs RTE (YIN) RY NO 

1KM 5 0 Y I I) l-f ,i,p 

SC I BHEEM KUMAR KAMLE I 7KM 5 0 N I (,J l., g;jt-
y l~L-76 

SC-BPL I PREMSHANKAR KORI I 1.SKM 5 0 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
, 1-11 

2510162 RISHABH ASHOK INGOLE M 4.11.2018 SC-BPL ASHOK 2KM 5 0 Y \Ac..--7 -~ 

KV3BPL/BVt2o24- TAARUSH AHIRWAR M 2172018 SC-DA KAILASH KUMAR 1KM 5 0 Y W L5<: 

25/0163 • • AHIRWAR -

KV3BPL1sv,2024-
1 

LAVIN sHAKYA 
I 

M 
1 

4.a.201a 
I 
sc-sPL 

I 
NARENDRA sHAKYA I aKM I s I o I N I wL~~ 

25/0164 

KV3BPL/BV/2024- I GEETIKA ARSE I F I .11.4.2018 I SC I VIREN ORA SINGH ARSE I 5KM I 5 I O I Y I W L Lf j 

25/0165 

68 KV3BPL/BV/2024- RIVA MALVIYA F 21.7.2018 SC-BPL MANOJ MALVIYA 3KM 5 0 Y Wl..g ,L. 

I 25/0166 

''I.." 

I 

69 

70 

71 

72 

KV38PUBV/2024-
25/0167 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0168 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0169 

KV38PUBV/2024-
25/0170 

BHANU SHAKYA M 28.2.2019 

KHUSHI MEWADA F 22.8.2018 

GRANTH JHINJHORE M I 6.6.2018 

VIVAAN JATAV M I 13.3.2019 

SC-BPL MADHORAM 2.3KM 

SC RAJVINDER SINGH 200M 

SC SANJAY JHlNJHORE 5KM 

SC-BPL I KANTA PRASAD JATAV I 1.5KM 

5 0 

5 0 

5 0 

5 0 

y 

y 

y 

y 

~l-9A.--

WL~ 

WU'ar 

Wt.-T 

I 
/ 73 KV3BPL/BV/2o24- / AYUSH AHIRWAR j M I 10.2.2019 I SC-BPL I NlLESH AHIRWAR 

t 2510172 

1.5KM 5 0 y CJL-f1>t 

1ut-.s~ 
-------+-----------+---+----

Kv3BPL/B\//2024-
KAMAL KISHORE 

-4 •. v • BHANVI NUNHARIYA F 5.1.2019 SC 

/ _ 25/0173 _j NUNHARIYA 

/ 75 KV3BPL/BV/2024- / KARTIK RAJAK M 27.10.2018 SC RAJKUMAR RAJAK 3KM 5 0 Y I l,.)L.f"_J\ 

, 25/0174 I .____ . _J_ ----

. --·------------ - / ___ ~/ / 5 ../, l-J G· 
--. . . . . z/- r .... 

~:::=r 

• - .-. -· ---~-----~ - , -- --.I , .,. ,-.,.1 - ,. 

8KM 5 0 N 
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SNo 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

, 114 

Registration No 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0440 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0442 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0444 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0445 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0446 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0447 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0448 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0449 

KV3BPL/BV/2024-
25/0450 

1151 
KV38PL/BV/2024-

25/0451 

11 P / KV38PL/BV/2024-
v / 25/0452 

-

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 3 (SHIFT 1) BHOPAL 2024-25 

Name of the 
Child 

Sex 

(M/F/ 
TG) 

KUNWAR JASVEER SINGH I M 

SARTHAK GHENGHAT I M 

PAVITRATA ITHADI I F 

AKSHITA SALVE I F 

JINAL SAKREY I F 

MANISH BARTHARE I M 

YOJIT JAWALKAR I M 

ROHIT SINGH 

SHREYANSH DAS 
CHOUREY 

NISHAV GHURELE 

AAVYANSHPRABHAKAR 

M 

M 

M 

M 

SC LOTTERY OF BALVATIKA- 3 DATE : 19.04.2024 

Date 
of Birth 

23.8.2018 

7.5.2018 

5.11.2018 

12.2.2019 

6.5.2018 

16.7.2018 

6.4.2018 

6.10.2018 

6.6.2018 

12.10.2018 

25.12.2018 

Ca1egory 
of 

Student 

G/SC/ST/ 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Father's Name 

KODOO LAL 

RAJA GHENGHAT 

ITHADI KALESHWAR 

JAYESH SALVE 

SC 

SC 

PAWAN KUMAR SAKREY 

SUNIL KUMAR 
BARTHARE 

SC GAURAV JAWALKAR 

SC-BPL VICKY SINGH 

Distance~ 1 No of IAPPLICAI POST 
the atego Transfe BLE FOR LOTTE 

School rs RTE (YIN) RY NO 

2KM 5 
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lJ Lf~'B 

:9 

SC-BPL I SANJU GHURELE 0.5KM 5 0 y IWL \3i-1 

SC I SUNIL PRABHAKAR 12KM 5 0 N wLS-1-

1117 / KV.JBPLIBV/2024- / SURYAN / M / 13.12.2018 / SC-BPL / SURVENDRA I 1 KM l 5 I O I Y I TNl63 

/ 2510453 
f i 

1118 f KVJBPLIBV/2024- f DIVYANSHI AHIRWAR / F / 8.2.2019 / SC-BPL / MANMOHAN AHIRWAR I 2KM I 5 I O I Y \ WL-~ 

I 2s10454 
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119 f KV3BPL1av12024- ANv1 MALv,vA 
I F 13_12.201a sc-sPL visHAL MALVIYA 2.sKM s o JI ~wt-1~1i~· 
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- - ~- --- -----
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'~ PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYAL -!,~--·~ 

-r;, 

_, -- AVA NO 3 (SHIFT 1) BHOPAL 2024-25 
- .-:; 

SC LOTTERY OF BALVATIKA - 3 DATE : 19.04.2024 

SNo 
Sex \,;ategory 

Registration No Name of the Date of Distance 
Child (M/F/ of Birth Student Father's Name the Catego11 

TG) School 

136 KV3BPUBV/2024- ~/SC/ST/ 

25/0569 MITANSHU MESHRAM M 18.12.2018 SC-BPL SANJAY MESHRAM 5 KM 5 

137 KV3BPUBV/2024-
25/0571 RAJ AHIRWAR M 21.11.2018 SC KAILASH AHIRWAR 1 KM 5 

138 KV3BPL/BV/2024-
AYUSHI PAWAR 25/0572 F 20.11.2018 SC-BPL NARENDRA PAWAR 2KM 5 

139 KV3BPUBV/2024-
RAJESHWARI SAKET 

25/0573 F 14.09.2018 SC RAJESH KUMAR SAKET 4KM 5 

140 KV38PL/BV/2024-
SHRAVANI WASNIK SANDEEP WASNIK 6 KM 5 

25/0574 F 24.04.2018 SC 

141 KV3BPL/BV/2024-
GURUDAS PAWAR M 12.12.2018 SC SANTOSH PAWAR 3 KM 5 

25/0576 

142 
KV3BPL/BV/2024- SWARAJATULBHARODE M 

25/0578 
07.08.2018 SC ATUL BHARODE 4.5 KM 5 

KV3BPL/BV/2024- ANU SHREE F 03.05.2018 SC ANKIT MALVIYA 8 KM 5 
143 25/0580 

KV3BPL/BV/2024- KANUPR/YA PAWAR F 05.02.2019 SC AMIT PATHE PAWAR 0.5 KM 5 
144 25/0582 
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